50 Ohm 9.375GHz External Reference Phase Locked Dielectric
Resonator Oscillator Rated at 10dBm ; VER. : A
  9.375GHz 10dBm External Reference PDRO PR0937E125-10S_A_en
1, Configuration
3 - 45GHz Phase Locked Dielectric Resonator Oscillators
External Reference ; Output Power 10 dBm ;
Spurious 70 dBc  ; Harmonics 20dBc
2, Specifications   ぞ Electronic Specification Note : Values at 25deg , sea level. Test indicators will deteriorate at high and low temperature た
Parameter Unit Specification Parameter Unit Specification
Output Freq. GHz / 9.375 Operating Temp. ℃ -40 to +75
Impedance Ω / 50 ROHS Compliant / Yes
Output Power dBm Min. 10±2 RF  Connectors / SMA-Female
Load VSWR  Max. 2.0 Alarm and Voltage / Feed thru
Spurious dBc Min. 70 Dimension L*W*H mm 50.8*47.8*14.7
Harmonics dBc Min. 20 Surface / Original Colour
Supply Power V Typ. 12 Weight g TBD
Current mA Max. 200 Alarm TTL High in Lock
Special Request ：
3, Phase Noise
Freq. Offset from Carrieer 10Hz 100Hz 1KHz 10KHz 100KHz 1MHz
Phase Noise  dBc/Hz 70 87 115 120 120 -
4, Reference
External Reference Internal Reference
Input Freq. Freq. Stability Input Freq. and Freq. Stability
125 MHz ; 0 to 6dBm ±2 ppm Standard N / A
5, CAD Drawing
Unit：MM / [Inch]，Unless otherwise specified, Outline drawing ±0.2MM ; Hole±0.1MM
 Panda Microwave Limited   Tel : +86-28-83172805 ; 85686213  Http://www.pandamw.com   E-mail : info@pandamw.com